2017-2018 CALENDAR
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September

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Note: Jewish holidays 2 8 2 9 3 O 3 1 1 2
typically begin _at A u g
sundown the night before | Teacher Work Day | Teacher Work Day | Teacher Work Day
they are listed. 5:00pm Back-to-
School Picnic
Labor Day 8:15am School 8:15 Parent Coffee
Begins
SCHOOL CLOSED
8:30am School
11lam Shared Photo
Meeting for Worship
with Portland
Friends and Potluck 6:00 Parent Night | Rosh Hashana Rosh Hashana
8:30am Flu Shot
Clinic
Yom Kippur

6:30pm FSP Board
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
8:15 Parent Coffee
Professional Day
Harvest Fest at
Broadturn Farm NO CLASSES
Indigenous
Peoples Day

SCHOOL CLOSED

Parent-Teacher
Conferences

Parent-Teacher
Conferences

Parent-Teacher
Conferences

Parent-Teacher
Conferences

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

6:30pm FSP Board

26

27

28

10-12 Admissions
Open House

29

30

31
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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

November

Fri

Sat

1

8:15 Parent Coffee

3

A

38

10

SCHOOL CLOSED

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

End Term 1

6:30pm FSP Board

22

SCHOOL CLOSED

23

Thanksgiving
SCHOOL CLOSED

24

SCHOOL CLOSED

25

26

27

28

29

30
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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

December

Thu

Fri

Sat

6

8:15 Parent Coffee

10

11

12

Conferences by
Request

13

Hanukkah Begins

Conferences by
Request

14

Conferences by
Request

15

No Aftercare

Music Assembly &
Evening Concert

16

17

18

19

20

Hanukkah Ends

6:30pm FSP Board
SCHOOL CLOSED

21

SCHOOL CLOSED

22

SCHOOL CLOSED

23

24

Christmas Eve

25

Christmas Day

SCHOOL CLOSED

26

SCHOOL CLOSED

217

SCHOOL CLOSED

28

SCHOOL CLOSED

29

SCHOOL CLOSED

30

31

New Year’s Eve
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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

New Year’s Day
SCHOOL CLOSED

2

Classes Resume

3

8:15 Parent Coffee

5

6

10-12 Admissions
Open House

3

9

10

11

6:00 Alumni and
Middle School

Evening

12

13

14

15

MLK Jr. Day
SCHOOL CLOSED

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

3:15 Step-Up Tea

23

3:15 Step-Up Tea

24

3:15 Step-Up Tea

6:30pm FSP Board

25

26

No aftercare

5:30pm Potluck

27

28

29

30

31

New Student
Applications Due
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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Financial Aid
Applications Due

2

3

6

6pm State of the
School Meeting

7

8:15 Parent Coffee

38

10

11

12

13

14

15

Re-enrolliments are
mailed

16

17

18

19

Presidents Day
SCHOOL CLOSED

20

SCHOOL CLOSED

21

SCHOOL CLOSED

22

SCHOOL CLOSED

23

SCHOOL CLOSED

24

25

20

27

28

Current Student
Reenrollment Due

6:30pm FSP Board
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Teacher Work Day:
Admissions
End Term 2 NO CLASSES

7

8:15 Parent Coffee

38

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Parent-Teacher
Conferences

20

Parent-Teacher
Conferences

21

Visiting Artists
Week

Parent-Teacher
Conferences

22

Visiting Artists
Week

Parent-Teacher
Conferences

23

Visiting Artists
Week

Parent-Teacher
Conferences

24

25

26

27

28

6:30pm FSP Board

29

30

31

Passover Begins
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
8:15 Parent Coffee 10:00 Live

Auction &
Celebration

Easter

Passover Ends

10

11

12

13

SCHOOL CLOSED

14

15

16

Patriots’ Day
SCHOOL CLOSED

17

SCHOOL CLOSED

18

SCHOOL CLOSED

19

SCHOOL CLOSED

20

SCHOOL CLOSED

21

22

23

24

25

6:30pm FSP Board

20

217

28

29

30
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May

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
8:15 Parent Coffee
Advisory Committee
Meeting
6 / 38 9 10 11 12
Share-a-Ride Day
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
7"/8"™ Grade Play
Ramadan Begins
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Conferences Conferences Conferences
by request by request by request

6:30pm FSP Board

Grandfriends’ Day

217

28

Memorial Day
SCHOOL CLOSED

29

30

31
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June

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2

End Term 3
Step-up Lunch 8:15 Parent Coffee LAST DAY

No aftercare
1pm Assembly
7pm Commencement

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Teacher Work Day | Teacher Work Day | Teacher Work Day | Ramadan Ends Eid al-Fitr

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 20 27 28 29 30

6:30 FSP Board
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i M PR
8 9 10 11 |12 |13 |14
15 |16 |17 |18 |19 |20 |21
22 23 |24 25 |26 |27 |28
29 (30 |31
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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

A

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Teacher Work Day

28

Teacher Work Day

29

Teacher Work Day

30

5pm Back-to-
School Picnic

31

1 Sep

Labor Day

School Begins
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